Government of the People S Republlc of Bangladesh
Ministry of Agriculture
Department of Agricultural Extension
Plant Quarantine Wing

Form IX PC- 0013669

Place of Issue .. -
HAZRAT SHAHJALAL, DHAKA

“Rule 27(3)

To The Plant Protectlon Orgamzatlon of UK Date Inspected ........ Lt

L Descnptlon of the consngnment

SON.ARGAON |NTER‘NATIONAL 28-"”0 TOYENBEE CIRCULAR ROAD
Name and address of exporter: . DHAKA-1000, BANGLADESH. === = =

~ 3.DS. FRUITS AND VEG INTERNATIONAL, 60 VICTORIA AVENUE,
Dec]ared name and addrcss ofcomlgnee - LONDON-E-6,JEY, U RO NIy A

Number and descnpnon ofpackages — 350 CARTONS AL NS 0 L B Y B

OGRS L SRR o | Sy 0N S Set i ok B R, W WSS IS RS
Place of origin: ____ 4 BANGLADESH

Declared means of conveyante: o S BYAIR g A O AN e
Declaredipointofentry > o LONDONCIRNC A gt AL N XN
Name of produce and quantity declared : ___1500(ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED) KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES.

b i n of plam' ' HEE SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE e o

This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described herein have been inspected and/or tested according to appropriate
official procedures and are considered to be free from quarantine pests, specified by the importing contracting party and to conform with the current phytosanitary
requirements of the importing contracting party, including those for regulated non-quarantine pests. They are deemed to be practically free form other pests.

II. Additional declaration

III. Disinfestation and/or Disinfection treatment
Date_ /! ~___Treatment NILL

Chemical (active mgredwnt) and concentration ____ NILL VALTD FOD "wfi?m_i_ENT

Duration of exposure and temperature __ NILL _ WLT}—LL\ "‘_I__;_;_L,;_URS_____
Additional information __ oo SR N

.r WARNING : Any alteration, forgery, or unauthorized use of this phytosanitary certificate is punishable with imprisonment for a 1erm ‘
| not exceeding 2 (twe) years, or with a fine not exceeding 5,00,000 (five lac) or with both. (Section31 of Plant Quarantine Act,2011).

Md. h,o“m_:.u{r i i_, Ju Sa

anin SIPHAIITG & R e s
alal

Name of authorised officer : ... 1
Ha_r'at Shahjalal I \tl ﬂ.lr,..cﬂ
Date of Issue : ... 23-Apr-16. "o ks, E.dngiadesh




Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0013669

SL  English Name
1 Bottle 'gourd
2 Ash gourd
3 Arum
4 Taro

: '_5}_Stoion of colocasia

6 Pointed godrd
7 F"unipkih
8 Plantain
9 Banana flower
10| Stem of banana
11 Cucumber
12 Snake gourd
13 Drumstick

14 Stem of co!oéasia

Botanical Name
Lagenaria sisceraria

Benincasa hispida

: Colocasia spp
Colocasia esculenta
;'Colocasia spp

 Trichosanthes dioica
 Cucurbita pepo' TR

; Musa péradisiaca

‘Musa sp L

Musa sp ?

Cucumis sativus
 Trichosanthes anguriia
'Monf_nga oleifera
Colocasia-sbp :

' el

Date:- 23-Apr-16

Quantity (Kgs)
300
100
100
100
150
160
100
100
50
50
50
175
40
—
1500

—L4
Md.ﬁzﬁﬂ Hoque

Quarantine Pathologist
Plant Quarantine Station
Hazrat Shahjzizi Intl Airport
Dhaka, Bangiadesh




