Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh

Ministry of Agriculture

Department of Agricultural Extension Plant Quarantine Wing

Form IX



PC-0013669

Place of Issue

HAZRAT SHAHJALAL, DHAKA

PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

To: The Plant Protection Organization of	Rule 27(3)	Data Inspected 23-Apr-1	
		Date Inspected	
the state of the s	ption of the co		
	SONARGAON INTERNATIONAL. 28/1/C TOYENBEE CIRCULAR ROAD, DHAKA-1000, BANGLADESH.		
	3.DS. FRUITS AND VEG. INTERNATIONAL, 60 VICTORIA AVENUE, LONDON E-6, IEY, U.K.		
Number and description of packages : 350	350 CARTONS		
Distinguishing mark : DK	1 Arriag 1,6		
Place of origin : BAN	NGLADESH	ALK XXX	
Declared means of conveyance : BY	AIR	TA P ZU P	
Declared point of entry :LON	LONDON, U.K		
Name of produce and quantity declared:150	1500(ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED) KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES.		
Botanical name of plant : SEE	E LIST PRINTED C	ON REVERSE SIDE	
II. A	dditional decl	aration	
	on and/or Disi	infection treatment	
Chemical (active ingredient) and concentration	NILL	VALID FOR SHIPMENT	
Duration of exposure and temperature	NILL	WITHIN 24 HOURS	
Additional information		WILLIAM TO CITY	
WARNING: Any alteration, forgery, or unauthorized us not exceeding 2 (two) years, or with a fine not exceeding	g 5,00,000 (five lac	c) or with both. (Section31 of Plant Quarantine Act,20.	
not exceeding 2 (two) years, or with a fine not exceeding	Md. Me Quarar cer: Plant Q Hazrat Si		

No liability shall be attached to the Ministry of Agriculture or the Department or to any of its Officer or representative with respect to this certificate.

Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0013669

Date: - 23-Apr-16

SL	English Name	Botanical Name	Quantity (Kgs)
1	Bottle gourd	Lagenaria sisceraria	300
2	Ash gourd	Benincasa hispida	100
3	Arum	Colocasia spp	100
4	Taro	Colocasia esculenta	100
5	Stolon of colocasia	Colocasia spp	150
6	Pointed gourd	Trichosanthes dioica	160
7	Pumpkin	Cucurbita pepo	100
8	Plantain	Musa paradisiaca	100
9	Banana flower	Musa sp	50
10	Stem of banana	Musa sp	50 .
11	Cucumber	Cucumis sativus	50
12	Snake gourd	Trichosanthes angunia	175
13	Drumstick	Moringa oleifera	40
14	Stem of colocasia	Colocasia spp	25
		Total	1500

Md. Monzurul Hoque Quarantine Pathologist Piant Quarantine Station Hazrat Shahjalal Int'l Airport Dhaka, Bangladesh